
August 30, 2023

Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Hathaway Reiter Hutchinson177 13:04.11   1 8 4:05/K
Jocie Hallen Orono312 13:14.82   2 8 4:08/K
Elle Haglund Hutchinson167 13:41.73   3 7 4:17/K
Mercedes Cameron Minneapolis Patrick289 13:42.64   4 9 4:17/K
Lauryn Wittnebel Delano104 13:48.15   5 10 4:19/K
Irene Eskola Delano92 13:58.96   6 9 4:22/K
Sophie Kopperud Delano100 14:08.67   7 7 4:25/K
Remmy Shelp Orono328 14:17.28   8 9 4:28/K
Kya Newell Orono325 14:25.29   9 7 4:30/K
Audrey Quale Orono326 14:26.210  10 9 4:31/K
Lauren Masica Orono318 14:27.611  11 11 4:31/K
Braylin Uselding Orono332 14:28.212  12 9 4:31/K
Zoey Johnson Orono315 14:29.613  13 7 4:32/K
Autumn Huebsch Delano96 14:37.714  14 11 4:34/K
Ella Jepma Delano97 14:37.815  15 8 4:34/K
Jackie Itzin Hutchinson169 14:51.216  16 8 4:39/K
Lauren Miller Lakeville North385 15:12.2(< 5)  17 8 4:45/K
Sophia Wenzel Hutchinson180 15:17.717  18 7 4:47/K
Ani Yorkhall Breck School64 15:27.918  19 9 4:50/K
Lily Eggert Hutchinson166 15:29.019  20 8 4:50/K
Samantha Tieben Jordan216 15:29.2(< 5)  21 4:50/K
Lilly Pettit Delano103 15:33.520  22 7 4:52/K
Aubrey Mickolichek Hutchinson174 15:45.721  23 7 4:56/K
Aniston Klaphake Delano98 15:48.222  24 8 4:56/K
Lyla Paulson Hutchinson176 15:49.123  25 8 4:57/K
Gracyn Kosek Hutchinson172 15:51.6(> 7)  26 7 4:57/K
Molly Hitchings Delano94 16:00.2(> 7)  27 7 5:00/K
Alexis Zens Delano105 16:02.8(> 7)  28 9 5:01/K
Claire Katzenmeyer Hutchinson170 16:06.7(> 7)  29 7 5:02/K
Izzy Katzenmeyer Hutchinson171 16:07.6(> 7)  30 7 5:02/K
Sidney Albright Blake School (The)15 16:10.2(< 5)  31 12 5:03/K
Lilly Herzog Hutchinson168 16:12.5(> 7)  32 7 5:04/K
Lily Holmers Orono314 16:15.4(> 7)  33 9 5:05/K
Genevieve Hammar Lakeville North243 16:23.5(< 5)  34 12 5:07/K
Emily Hitchings Delano93 16:30.9(> 7)  35 10 5:10/K
Addison Daluge Delano89 16:38.3(> 7)  36 7 5:12/K
Eva Dinger Delano91 16:38.7(> 7)  37 7 5:12/K
Ava Kissnar Orono317 16:42.1(> 7)  38 8 5:13/K
Malia Boeckermann Breck School60 16:43.624  39 10 5:14/K
Isabella Thelander Orono331 16:48.6(> 7)  40 8 5:15/K
Raniya Haris Breck School62 16:49.725  41 11 5:16/K
Lilah Hohlen Delano95 17:15.9(> 7)  42 7 5:24/K
Briley Stansbury Hutchinson179 17:16.7(> 7)  43 6 5:24/K
Amelia Dyrstad Breck School61 17:33.526  44 8 5:29/K
Kenna Gelhaye Lakeville North242 17:34.4(< 5)  45 10 5:30/K
Sabiha Kojasoy Blake School (The)19 17:37.3(< 5)  46 7 5:30/K
Bella Dinger Delano90 17:37.6(> 7)  47 10 5:31/K
Klaire Hillman Orono313 17:39.3(> 7)  48 11 5:31/K
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August 30, 2023

Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Raegan Brogdon Minneapolis Patrick288 17:48.727  49 11 5:34/K
Rose Hylton Minneapolis Patrick290 17:48.828  50 11 5:34/K
Allizon Nunez Ramirez Hiawatha Collegiate144 18:12.5(< 5)  51 9 5:41/K
Mya Nay Paw St. Paul Washington373 18:26.4(< 5)  52 11 5:46/K
Anna Berkner Hutchinson164 18:29.6(> 7)  53 7 5:47/K
Evy Gunderson Jordan214 18:53.5(< 5)  54 7 5:54/K
Leah Lucas Jordan215 18:57.2(< 5)  55 5:55/K
Dulce McRaith Hutchinson173 19:15.6(> 7)  56 8 6:01/K
Isabella Valdesolo Blake School (The)20 19:25.5(< 5)  57 8 6:04/K
Gabby Paulson Hutchinson175 19:36.4(> 7)  58 6 6:08/K
Mary Mulvahill Orono322 19:36.8(> 7)  59 9 6:08/K
Aiko Soto Hutchinson178 19:37.4(> 7)  60 8 6:08/K
Ava Kolander Delano99 20:56.3(> 7)  61 7 6:33/K
Lucy Keating Orono316 22:00.5(> 7)  62 11 6:53/K
Alessandra Duda Blake School (The)17 22:21.6(< 5)  63 8 6:59/K
Meridel Kearns-Stanley Minneapolis Patrick291 22:48.529  64 9 7:08/K
Caitlyn Brogdon Minneapolis Patrick293 22:48.730  65 7 7:08/K
Adriana Diaz Hutchinson165 23:29.1(> 7)  66 7 7:20/K
Anaiya Wilson Breck School63 28:59.231  67 8 9:04/K
Seenaa Gobena St. Paul Washington370 30:53.8(< 5)  68 10 9:39/K
Nabi Anderson New Century Academy301 31:42.8(< 5)  69 11 9:55/K
Mila Alonso Hiawatha Collegiate142 32:33.9(< 5)  70 6 10:11/K
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   40

Team - Orono

14:10.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

312     2 13:14.82 13:14.8    1 8 0:00.0Jocie Hallen
328     8 14:17.210 27:32.0    2 9 1:02.4Remmy Shelp
325     9 14:25.219 41:57.2    3 7 1:10.4Kya Newell
326    10 14:26.229 56:23.4    4 9 1:11.4Audrey Quale
318    11 14:27.640 1:10:51.0    5 11 1:12.8Lauren Masica
332 (12) 14:28.2(52) 1:25:19.2    6 9 1:13.4Braylin Uselding
315 (13) 14:29.6(65) 1:39:48.8    7 7 1:14.8Zoey Johnson
314 More Than  7 16:15.4 1:56:04.2    8 9 3:00.6Lily Holmers
317 More Than  7 16:42.1 2:12:46.3    9 8 3:27.3Ava Kissnar
331 More Than  7 16:48.6 2:29:34.9   10 8 3:33.8Isabella Thelander
313 More Than  7 17:39.3 2:47:14.2   11 11 4:24.5Klaire Hillman
322 More Than  7 19:36.8 3:06:51.0   12 9 6:22.0Mary Mulvahill
316 More Than  7 22:00.5 3:28:51.5   13 11 8:45.7Lucy Keating

Finish Position -     2
   47

Team - Delano

14:14.2Average Time:Team Score (places):

104     5 13:48.15 13:48.1    1 10 0:00.0Lauryn Wittnebel
92     6 13:58.911 27:47.0    2 9 0:10.8Irene Eskola

100     7 14:08.618 41:55.6    3 7 0:20.5Sophie Kopperud
96    14 14:37.732 56:33.3    4 11 0:49.6Autumn Huebsch
97    15 14:37.847 1:11:11.1    5 8 0:49.7Ella Jepma

103 (20) 15:33.5(67) 1:26:44.6    6 7 1:45.4Lilly Pettit
98 (22) 15:48.2(89) 1:42:32.8    7 8 2:00.1Aniston Klaphake
94 More Than  7 16:00.2 1:58:33.0    8 7 2:12.1Molly Hitchings

105 More Than  7 16:02.8 2:14:35.8    9 9 2:14.7Alexis Zens
93 More Than  7 16:30.9 2:31:06.7   10 10 2:42.8Emily Hitchings
89 More Than  7 16:38.3 2:47:45.0   11 7 2:50.2Addison Daluge
91 More Than  7 16:38.7 3:04:23.7   12 7 2:50.6Eva Dinger
95 More Than  7 17:15.9 3:21:39.6   13 7 3:27.8Lilah Hohlen
90 More Than  7 17:37.6 3:39:17.2   14 10 3:49.5Bella Dinger
99 More Than  7 20:56.3 4:00:13.5   15 7 7:08.2Ava Kolander

Finish Position -     3
   56

Team - Hutchinson

14:28.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

177     1 13:04.11 13:04.1    1 8 0:00.0Hathaway Reiter
167     3 13:41.74 26:45.8    2 7 0:37.6Elle Haglund
169    16 14:51.220 41:37.0    3 8 1:47.1Jackie Itzin
180    17 15:17.737 56:54.7    4 7 2:13.6Sophia Wenzel
166    19 15:29.056 1:12:23.7    5 8 2:24.9Lily Eggert
174 (21) 15:45.7(77) 1:28:09.4    6 7 2:41.6Aubrey Mickolichek
176 (23) 15:49.1(100) 1:43:58.5    7 8 2:45.0Lyla Paulson
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     3
   56

Team - Hutchinson

14:28.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

172 More Than  7 15:51.6 1:59:50.1    8 7 2:47.5Gracyn Kosek
170 More Than  7 16:06.7 2:15:56.8    9 7 3:02.6Claire Katzenmeyer
171 More Than  7 16:07.6 2:32:04.4   10 7 3:03.5Izzy Katzenmeyer
168 More Than  7 16:12.5 2:48:16.9   11 7 3:08.4Lilly Herzog
179 More Than  7 17:16.7 3:05:33.6   12 6 4:12.6Briley Stansbury
164 More Than  7 18:29.6 3:24:03.2   13 7 5:25.5Anna Berkner
173 More Than  7 19:15.6 3:43:18.8   14 8 6:11.5Dulce McRaith
175 More Than  7 19:36.4 4:02:55.2   15 6 6:32.3Gabby Paulson
178 More Than  7 19:37.4 4:22:32.6   16 8 6:33.3Aiko Soto
165 More Than  7 23:29.1 4:46:01.7   17 7 10:25.0Adriana Diaz

Finish Position -     4
  118

Team - Minneapolis Patrick Henry

18:59.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

289     4 13:42.64 13:42.6    1 9 0:00.0Mercedes Cameron
288    27 17:48.731 31:31.3    2 11 4:06.1Raegan Brogdon
290    28 17:48.859 49:20.1    3 11 4:06.2Rose Hylton
291    29 22:48.588 1:12:08.6    4 9 9:05.9Meridel Kearns-Stanley
293    30 22:48.7118 1:34:57.3    5 7 9:06.1Caitlyn Brogdon

Finish Position -     5
  124

Team - Breck School

19:06.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

64    18 15:27.918 15:27.9    1 9 0:00.0Ani Yorkhall
60    24 16:43.642 32:11.5    2 10 1:15.7Malia Boeckermann
62    25 16:49.767 49:01.2    3 11 1:21.8Raniya Haris
61    26 17:33.593 1:06:34.7    4 8 2:05.6Amelia Dyrstad
63    31 28:59.2124 1:35:33.9    5 8 13:31.3Anaiya Wilson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Blake School (The)
Average Time:Team Score (places):

15 Less Than  5 16:10.2 16:10.2    1 12 0:00.0Sidney Albright
19 Less Than  5 17:37.3 33:47.5    2 7 1:27.1Sabiha Kojasoy
20 Less Than  5 19:25.5 53:13.0    3 8 3:15.3Isabella Valdesolo
17 Less Than  5 22:21.6 1:15:34.6    4 8 6:11.4Alessandra Duda

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Jordan
Average Time:Team Score (places):

216 Less Than  5 15:29.2 15:29.2    1 0:00.0Samantha Tieben
214 Less Than  5 18:53.5 34:22.7    2 7 3:24.3Evy Gunderson
215 Less Than  5 18:57.2 53:19.9    3 3:28.0Leah Lucas
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Lakeville North
Average Time:Team Score (places):

385 Less Than  5 15:12.2 15:12.2    1 8 0:00.0Lauren Miller
243 Less Than  5 16:23.5 31:35.7    2 12 1:11.3Genevieve Hammar
242 Less Than  5 17:34.4 49:10.1    3 10 2:22.2Kenna Gelhaye

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Hiawatha Collegiate High School
Average Time:Team Score (places):

144 Less Than  5 18:12.5 18:12.5    1 9 0:00.0Allizon Nunez Ramirez
142 Less Than  5 32:33.9 50:46.4    2 6 14:21.4Mila Alonso

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St. Paul Washington Technology Magnet
Average Time:Team Score (places):

373 Less Than  5 18:26.4 18:26.4    1 11 0:00.0Mya Nay Paw
370 Less Than  5 30:53.8 49:20.2    2 10 12:27.4Seenaa Gobena

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - New Century Academy
Average Time:Team Score (places):

301 Less Than  5 31:42.8 31:42.8    1 11 0:00.0Nabi Anderson
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